
9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19
Feb. 17, 2021    •   9:00 – 10:00 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

I.  Welcome & Introduction

II.  Working with Faith Communities 

III.  Community Highlight 

IV.  Community Highlight:  

V.  Sharing Session

VI.  Next Steps & Closing

Todd Brantley, Vice President of Public 
Affairs, NC Rural Center 
Misty Herget, Vice President of Programs & 
Strategic Partnerships, NC Rural Center

Heather Kilbourne, Program Manager, Faith 
in Rural Communities, NC Rural Center

Dr. Dawn Baldwin Gibson, Executive Pastor, 
Peletah Ministries & Superintendent,  
Peletah Academic Center for Excellence

Brian Foreman, EdD, Executive Director
Community Engagement and Leadership
Center for Church & Community, Campbell 
University

All

Todd Brantley & Misty Herget

Register today at bit.ly/ruralfightsreg

Agenda

To view meeting materials, visit us at bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

http://bit.ly/ruralfightsreg
http://bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

