

NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19 Feb. 17, 2021 • 9:00 - 10:00 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

Agenda

9:00 AM	I.	Welcome & Introduction	Todd Brantley, Vice President of Public Affairs, NC Rural Center Misty Herget, Vice President of Programs & Strategic Partnerships, NC Rural Center
9:10 AM	II.	Working with Faith Communities	Heather Kilbourne, Program Manager, Faith in Rural Communities, NC Rural Center
9:20 AM	III.	Community Highlight	Dr. Dawn Baldwin Gibson, Executive Pastor, Peletah Ministries & Superintendent, Peletah Academic Center for Excellence
9:30 AM	IV.	Community Highlight:	Brian Foreman, EdD, Executive Director Community Engagement and Leadership Center for Church & Community, Campbell University
9:40 AM	V.	Sharing Session	All
9:50 AM	VI.	Next Steps & Closing	Todd Brantley & Misty Herget

Register today at bit.ly/ruralfightsreg

To view meeting materials, visit us at <u>bit.ly/ruralfightscovid</u>









